
SWEET AMERICAN PANCAKESAMERICAN BREAKFAST

MORNING FEAST - Make Your Breakfast Legendary!
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AMERICAN BREAKFAST HUF 6700
Two grilled sausages, crispy bacon, golden hash
browns, and an American pancake topped with
bacon & onion jam and beer-cheese sauce. Served
with sautéed mushrooms, roasted tomatoes, baked
beans in tomato sauce, a fresh arugula salad with
balsamic glaze and pickled pico, toasted bread,
and fresh sprouts.

SWEET AMERICAN
PANCAKES (V) HUF 4700
Fluffy pancakes layered with creamy peanut
butter and plum jam, topped with fresh
strawberries and banana. Served with vanilla
ice cream and whipped cream, �nished with
caramel and chocolate sauce and a sprinkle
of caramel crunch.†

FAVOURITES
AMERICAN PANCAKES HUF 4900
Soft pancakes with bacon and onion jam, 
beer-cheese sauce, crispy bacon strips,
and a fried egg topped with fresh sprouts.

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL HUF 5500
Toasted bagel layered with cream cheese, 
smoked salmon, and red onion, served with
a rocket salad and fresh sprouts.

BREAKFAST BURGER (GF-A) HUF 6500
Smash-style beef patty layered with leaf 
lettuce, melted American cheese, and smoky 
bacon, topped with roasted mushrooms, fresh 
tomato, a golden hash brown, and a fried egg, 
all brought together with garlic aioli in a toasted 
burger bun, served with a side of seasoned fries 
and spicy mayo.

EVERY DAY FROM 10:00 AM TO 12:00 PM
BREAKFAST

FRIED EGGS (GF-A)(V-A) HUF 4900
Two fried eggs served alongside toasted
bread, crispy bacon, and a fresh salad
of arugula, pickled pico, and a drizzle
of balsamic glaze topped with fresh sprouts.

SCRAMBLED EGGS (GF-A)(V) HUF 4800
Scrambled eggs served with toasted bread,
crispy bacon, fresh arugula salad with balsamic 
glaze and pickled pico, topped with green onions 
and fresh sprouts.

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST BURGER (V) HUF 6700
A plant-based Moving Mountains patty layered 
with crispy leaf lettuce, melted American cheese, 
onion ring, and fresh tomato in a toasted
burger bun, served with a side
of seasoned fries and spicy mayo.
(Egg available on request.)

ADD-ONS:
SAUSAGE (1 pcs)
CRISPY BACON (2 pcs)
CHEDDAR CHEESE (3 pcs) 

HUF 1000
HUF 700
HUF 500

BREAD (2 pcs)
HASH BROWN (2 pcs)
PANCAKE (1 pcs) 

HUF 600
HUF 700
HUF 700

12% service charge will be added to the �nal bill. Thank you!
We hold allergy information for all menu items, please speak to your server for further details. If you suffer from a food allergy, please ensure that your server is aware at the time of order.
† Contains nuts or seeds. * These items contain (or may contain) raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked hamburgers, meats, poultry, seafood, shell�sh or eggs
may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 
(GF) Gluten-Free, (V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan. ∆ These dishes can be modi�ed for a Gluten-Free, Vegetarian or Vegan option.
(GF-A) Gluten-Free available, (V-A) Vegetarian available, (VG-A) Vegan available. Please talk to your server to arrange any dietary needs.

SAUTÉED MUSHROOM
EGG (1 pcs)
BREAKFAST BEANS

HUF 500
HUF 500
HUF 600



ESPRESSO MARTINI

BREAKFAST COCKTAILS

BEVERAGES

RISTRETTO
ESPRESSO
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
DOPPIO
FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFFE LATTE 
ICED COFFEE
ESPRESSO TONIC
DECAFFEINATO
HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA

HUF 1100
HUF 1100
HUF 1300
HUF 2100
HUF 2600
HUF 1100
HUF 1200
HUF 1200
HUF 1400
HUF 1900
HUF 1400
HUF 1400
HUF 1100

COFFEE & TEA

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE

PEPSI COLA 0,4L
PEPSI MAX 0,4L
MIRINDA 0,4L
7 UP 0,4L
CANADA DRY 0,4L
SCHWEPPES TONIC 0,4L
PEPSI 0,25L
PEPSI MAX 0,25L
LIPTON (PEACH | LEMON | GREEN) 0,25L
SZENTKIRÁLYI MINERAL WATER 0,75L
(STILL | SPARKLING) 
SZENTKIRÁLYI MINERAL WATER 0,33L
(STILL | SPARKLING)

HUF 1800
HUF 1800
HUF 1800
HUF 1800
HUF 1800
HUF 1800
HUF 1100
HUF 1100
HUF 1100
HUF 1800

HUF 900

HUF 2400

HUF 3700
HUF 2900

JUICES (0,3L)

ORANGE | CRANBERRY 
PINEAPPLE | PEACH
APPLE | TOMATO
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE 

LEMONADES
STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE
CLASSIC LEMONADE
(MANGO | PASSIONFRUIT | ELDERFLOWER, 
STRAWBERRY | BLACKBERRY)

HUF 3100

APEROL SPRITZ HUF 4500 
Aperol | Bubbly | Soda | Orange slice

BLOODY MARY HUF 4000 
Absolut Vodka | Tomato Juice 
Worcestershire Sauce | Tabasco 
Lime Juice | Celery Stick | Salt | Pepper

ESPRESSO MARTINI HUF 4500
Absolut Vodka | Kahlúa
Freshly Brewed Espresso | Simple 
Syrup

IRISH COFFEE HUF 3500 
Jameson Irish Whiskey | Espresso 
Whipped cream

MIMOSA HUF 1800
Sparkling wine | Orange juice

SPARKLING WINE (0,15L)

TÖRLEY GÁLA HUF 1900
TÖRLEY CHARMANT HUF 1900 
HUNGÁRIA EXTRA DRY HUF 2300




